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TERM CALENDAR 2021 
 

Term 1  

Term starts (Staff):   Monday, 11 January 
Term starts (Learners):   Wednesday, 13 January 
Term ends (Learners):   Wednesday, 14 April at 11:30 
Term ends (Staff):   Friday, 16 April 
 
Mid-term break:       Starts after school: Thursday, 25 February (no extra-murals) 
                                    Back at school:  Tuesday, 2 March 
 
Holiday Program:   Thursday, 15 - Friday, 23 April 
 
School closed:   Thursday, 1 April - School closes at 12:00 (Easter Weekend) 

                                                            Monday, 26 April – Monday, 3 May 
 
Public holidays:           Sunday, 21 March (Human Rights Day) 
    Monday, 22 March (Public Holiday) 
    Friday, 2 April (Good Friday);  
    Monday, 5 April (Family Day) 
    Tuesday, 27 April (Freedom Day) 

 

Term 2  
 
Term starts (Staff):   Monday, 3 May 
Term starts (Learners):  Tuesday, 4 May 
Term ends (Learners):   Friday, 6 August at 11:30 
Term ends (Staff):   Wednesday, 11 August 
 
Mid-term break:            Starts after school: Friday, 11 June  
                                         Back at school:  Monday, 21 June 
 
Holiday Program:   Monday, 14 June - Friday, 18 June (MTB) 
    Tuesday 10 August – Friday, 27 August 
 
School closed:   Monday, 30 August - Monday, 6 September 
 
Public holidays:          Saturday, 1 May (Workers’ Day) 
 Wednesday, 16 June (Youth Day)  
                                                Monday, 9 August (National Women’s Day) 

 

Term 3  
 
Term starts (Staff):   Monday, 6 September 
Term starts (Learners):  Tuesday, 7 September 
Term ends (Learners):   Friday, 3 December at 11:30 
Term ends (Staff):   Friday, 10 December 
 
Mid-term break:    Starts after school: Thursday, 21 October (No extra-murals) 
    Back at school: Tuesday, 26 October  
 
Holiday Program: Monday, 6 – Wednesday, 15 December at 12:00 
 
Public holidays: Friday, 24 September (Heritage Day) 
 Thursday, 16 December (Day of Reconciliation) 
 Friday 17, December (School Holiday) 
  
School re-opens in 2022: (Dates to be confirmed in 2021) 

 A holiday program is available during school holidays, at an additional cost. 

 The school will be closed on the following dates and there will be no holiday program for this period:  

1. Monday, 26 April – Friday, 30 April  

2. Monday, 30 August - Monday, 6 September  

3. Monday, 13 December – Wednesday, 12/19 January 2022 
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